Ledbury Town Council
Payments made over £500
DECEMBER 2024

Date Payee
03/12/2024 PPL PRS
03/12/2024 HMS
03/12/2024 Viking Raja
03/12/2024 Ledbury Construction
03/12/2024 Landscope
16/12/2024 Stephen C Large
16/12/2024 Octopus Energy
17/12/2024 OMS UK Ltd
18/12/2024 Mr Wilsons Second Liners
20/12/2024 Rail & Bus Hereford
20/12/2024 Herefordshire Council
20/12/2024 D M Property Maintenance
20/12/2024 Landscope
20/12/2024 Newsquest Media (Southern) Ltd
20/12/2024 Staff salaries
23/12/2024 Clear Councils
23/12/2024 Citizens Advice Bureau

Description

Music licence

To remove existing lights LTC
Office Desk

LTC Guttering

Geophysical survey
Maintenance work at Cemetery
LTC Electricity Feb 24 - Dec 24
IT Managed Service Agreement
Christmas Light Event

LTC Grant - year two payment
Contribution to CCTV
Contract works

Geophysical survey

6 x adverts

Payroll Month 9

LTC Buildings insurance
Contribution to Worcester

Totalinc. VAT
£625.85
£987.00

£1,354.00
£1,961.76
£1,794.00
£2,178.00
£9,664.71
£997.03
£3,220.80
£500.00
£2,568.50
£1,608.74
£1,194.00
£1,020.36
£34,208.06
£19,449.56
£2,500.00

£85,832.37



