Ledbury Town Council Payments made over £500

DECEMBER 2024

Date	Payee	Description	Total inc. VAT
03/12/2024	PPL PRS	Music licence	£625.85
03/12/2024	HMS	To remove existing lights LTC	£987.00
03/12/2024	Viking Raja	Office Desk	£1,354.00
03/12/2024	Ledbury Construction	LTC Guttering	£1,961.76
03/12/2024	Landscope	Geophysical survey	£1,794.00
16/12/2024	Stephen C Large	Maintenance work at Cemetery	£2,178.00
16/12/2024	Octopus Energy	LTC Electricity Feb 24 - Dec 24	£9,664.71
17/12/2024	OMS UK Ltd	IT Managed Service Agreement	£997.03
18/12/2024	Mr Wilsons Second Liners	Christmas Light Event	£3,220.80
20/12/2024	Rail & Bus Hereford	LTC Grant - year two payment	£500.00
20/12/2024	Herefordshire Council	Contribution to CCTV	£2,568.50
20/12/2024	D M Property Maintenance	Contract works	£1,608.74
20/12/2024	Landscope	Geophysical survey	£1,194.00
20/12/2024	Newsquest Media (Southern) Ltd	6 x adverts	£1,020.36
20/12/2024	Staff salaries	Payroll Month 9	£34,208.06
23/12/2024	Clear Councils	LTC Buildings insurance	£19,449.56
23/12/2024	Citizens Advice Bureau	Contribution to Worcester	£2,500.00

£85,832.37